
BLM ACADEMY 
YEARLY PLANNER  

Session: 2021-2022 
 

MONTH – APRIL 2021 

 
*PT-Periodic Test  *PTM-Parents Teacher Meeting *Dept-Department 
*Jr.-Junior  *Sr.-Senior 
 
 
 

Date Day Event In-charge/Classes 
1.4.21 Thursday Havan Aquila House 
2.4.21 Friday Good Friday Holiday 
4.4.21 Sunday Easter Holiday 
5.4.21 Monday New Session Begins Nursery to IX & XI 

6.4.21 Tuesday 
Mind Spark Begins 

(English, Math & Science) 
Classes VI to IX 

7.4.21 Wednesday World Health Day Health and Wellness Club 
8.4.21 Thursday House Meeting Classes III to X & XII 

9.4.21 Friday 
Wall Magazine –Inter-House 

“CONSERVATION” 
Class VI 

10.4.21 Saturday Club Meeting Classes IV to IX 
12.4.21 Monday Class Test: English Classes I to X & XII 

13.4.21 Tuesday 
Baisakhi Celebration 

Ambedkar Jayanti -Special Assembly 
Kindergarten 
Class X Ruby 

14.4.21 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 

17.4.21 Saturday 
Special Classes for Students and 

Workshop for Teachers 
Class I onwards 

19.4.21 Monday 
Class Test: Hindi 

Hindi/Sanskrit 
Chemistry/Accountancy/History 

Classes I to VIII 
Classes IX &X 

Class XII 
21.4.21 Wednesday Ram Navmi Holiday 
22.4.21 Thursday Earth Day Eco Club 

24.4.21 Saturday Academic Excellence Award 
Cultural In-charge 
Classes I to IX,XI 

25.4.21 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

26.4.21 Monday 
Class Test: Math 

Physics/Economics/Pol. Sci. 
Classes I to X 

Class XII 
28.4.21 Wednesday “Frozen Treat” - Celebration Kindergarten 

30.4.21 Friday 

Competitions 
I Am Picasso 

Show and tell 
Picture Composition 

English Poem Recitation 
Declamation 

Language Club 
K.G 

I and II 
III to V 

VI to VIII 
IX, X and XII 



 
 
 

MONTH – MAY 2021 
 

Date Day Event In-charge/Classes 

1.5.21 Saturday 
International Labour Day 

Special Classes for Students & Workshop 
for Teachers 

Community Club 
Class I onwards 

3.5.21 Monday 

Class Test:EVS 
Science 

Math/Bio/B.St. /Geography 
World Laughter Week 

Classes I to V 
Classes VI to X 

Class XII 

5.5.21 Wednesday 
Wall Magazine –Inter-House 

“Contribution of Women in The Fields of 
Science, Social Upliftment and Peace” 

 
Class VII 
Class V 

 

7.5.21 Friday 
Mother’s Day Celebration 

Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 
Nursery to V 

VIto X (Class Activity) 
8.5.21 Saturday Orientation for New Parents Cultural In charges 

10.5.21 Monday 
Class Test: Social Science 

Optional Subjects 
Classes VI to X 

Class XII 
11.5.21 Tuesday National Technology Day  
12.5.21 Wednesday Competition“Show and Tell” Kindergarten 
14.5.21 Friday Eid-ul-fitr Holiday 

15.5.21 Saturday 
PT-I Commences 
May Assessment 

Classes I to X, XII 
Kindergarten 

22.5.21 Saturday PT I Ends  
24.5.21 
25.5.21 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Summer Bonanza 
Extravaganza 

Classes Nursery to X 
&XII 

26.5.21 Wednesday Buddha Purnima Holiday 

28.5.21 Friday 
Summer Bonanza 
Extravaganza Ends 

Classes Nursery to X 
&XII 

29.5.21 Saturday 
Result Declaration& 

PTM 
Summer Break Starts 

Classes Nursery to X 
&XII 

 
MONTH – JUNE 2021 

 

28.6.21 Monday 
School Reopen after Summer Break 

New Session 
Teachers Workshop 

Classes X & XII 
Class XI 

 
 
 



 

MONTH- JULY 2021 
 
 

Date Day Event In-charge/Classes 

8.7.21 Thursday School Reopens Classes Nursery to IX 

9.7.21 Friday 
LNS Programme Begins 

(English, Math & Science) 
Classes VI to IX 

10.7.21 Saturday 
World Population Day- 

Special Assembly 
Class XII Science- Math 

11.7.21 Sunday World Population Day  

12.7.21 Monday 
Class Test: English 

Van Mahotsav Week 
Classes I to X and XII 
Classes Nursery to X 

13.7.21 Tuesday 
Wall Magazine –Inter-House 
“Indian Wildlife Sanctuaries” 

“Adaptation in Animals” 

 
Class VIII 
Class IV 

14.7.21 Wednesday French Day Celebration- Fete Classes IV to VIII 
15.7.21 Thursday Harela Celebration Kindergarten 
16.7.21 Friday Harela Holiday 

17.7.21 Saturday Special Classes for Students and 
Workshop for Teachers 

Class I onwards 

18.7.21 Sunday Nelson Mandela International Day  

19.7.21 Monday 
Class Test: Hindi 

Hindi/Sanskrit 
Chemistry/Accountancy/History 

Classes I to VIII 
Classes IX &X 

Class XII 

20.7.21 Tuesday 
Nomination of Sr. Wing and Jr. Wing 

Students Council 

Cultural In-charges 
 

Classes III to XII 
21.7.21 Wednesday Eid –ul- zuha Holiday 

22.7.21 Thursday Selection of Table Tennis 
Championship [Sr.] 

Sports Dept. 

23.7.21 Friday 
Speeches of Candidates 

Prelims ofTable Tennis [Sr.] 
Students Council 

Sports Dept. 

24.7.21 Saturday 
Kargil Vijay Diwas 
Special Assembly 

Election of Sr. and Jr. 
Class XII Science-Bio 

26.7.21 Monday 
Class Test: Math 

Physics/Economics/Pol. Sci. Selection 
of Table Tennis [Jr.] 

Classes I to X 
Class XII 

 
27.7.21 Tuesday Prelims of Table Tennis [Jr.] Sports Dept. 

28.7.21 Wednesday 

World Nature Conservation Day 
Final of Table Tennis Championship 

[Jr.] 
Party – “Tiny Tango,Yummy Mango” 

Sports Dept. 
 

Kindergarten 

29.7.21 Thursday Final Table Tennis Championship [Sr.] Sports Dept. 

30.7.21 Friday 

Competitions 
Best out of waste 

Geometrical shapes painting 
Expressions 

Art & Craft Department 
Kindergarten 
Classes I & II 

Classes III to X 

31.7.21 Saturday 
Special Classes for Students and 

workshop for Teachers 
Class I onwards 

*LNS- Learning Never Stops 



 
 

MONTH- AUGUST 2021 
 

Date Day Event In-charge / Classes 
1.8.21 Sunday World Friendship Day  

2.8.21 Monday 

Class Test: EVS 
Science 

Math/Bio/B.St. /Geography 
Selection of Inter-House Badminton and Chess 

[Jr.] 

Classes I to V 
Classes VI to VIII 

Class XII 

3.8.21 Tuesday Prelims of Inter-House 
Badminton and Chess [Jr.] 

Sports Dept. 

4.8.21 Wednesday 
Prelims of Inter-House 

Badminton and Chess [Jr.] 
 
 

5.8.21 Thursday 

Selection of Inter-House 
Chess and Badminton [Sr.] 

LNS Programme-English 
(Detailed Assessment I) 

 
 

Classes VI to IX 

6.8.21 Friday 

Hiroshima and Nagasaki Day – Special 
Assembly –Jr. wing 

Prelims of Inter-House 
Badminton and Chess [Sr.] 

LNS Programme-Math 
(Detailed Assessment I) 

Class V Raman 
 
 
 
 

Classes VI to IX 

7.8.21 Saturday 
Special Classes for Students and Workshop for 

Teachers 
Class I onwards 

9.8.21 Monday 
Quit India 

Class Test: Social Science 
Optional Subjects 

 
Classes VI to X 

Class XII 

10.8.21 Tuesday 
LNS Programme-Science 
(Detailed Assessment I) 

Classes VI to IX 

11.8.21 Wednesday 
Wall Magazine – Inter-House 

“Unsung Heroes of India’s Struggle for 
Independence.” 

Class IX 

13.8.21 Friday 

“Ignite the Flame of Patriotism” 
Competitions 
Fancy Dress 

Patriotic Fervour (Dance) 
Inter-House Competitions 

Poster Making 
Rangoli Making 

Classes 
 

Kindergarten 
I toV 

 
VI to VIII 
IX to XII 

14.8.21 Saturday 
Investiture Ceremony & Academic Excellence 

Awards for Board Students 
X & XII (Session 2020-21) 

Cultural In charges 
& 

Cepheus House 

15.8.21 Sunday 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 

Flag Hoisting 
Orion House 

16.8.21 Monday 
PT-I   Commences 

PT–II  August Assessment” 

Class XI 
Classes I to X & XII 

Kindergarten 
19.8.21 Thursday Muhharam Holiday 
22.8.21 Sunday Raksha Bandhan Holiday 
24.8.21 Tuesday PT Ends  

27.8.21 Friday 
Janmashtami Celebration 

Special Assembly 
Kindergarten 

Jr. Wing 
28.8.21 Saturday PTM & Result Declaration of PT Classes Nursery to XII 
29.8.21 Sunday National Sports Day  
30.8.21 Monday Janmashtami Holiday 
31.8.21 Tuesday Final of Badminton and Chess Championship Jr.&Sr. 



 
 

MONTH- SEPTEMBER 2021 
 

Date Day Event In-charge/Classes 

1.9.21 Wednesday Release of E-Magazine Vol -1 Editorial board 

2.9.21 Thursday Subject Enrichment Activity Classes I to IX 

3.9.21 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity Classes I to IX 

4.9.21 Saturday Teacher’s Retreat  

6.9.21 Monday Shri Ved Prakash Ji SmritiDiwas Community Club 

7.9.21 Tuesday Subject Enrichment Activity Classes I to IX 

8.9.21 Wednesday 
International Literacy Day 

Subject Enrichment Activity 
 

Classes VI to IX 

9.9.21 Thursday 
LNS Programme-English 
(Detailed Assessment II) 

Classes VI to IX 

10.9.21 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration Kindergarten 

11.9.21 Saturday 
Special Classes for Students and 

Workshop for Teachers 
Class I onwards 

14.9.21 Tuesday 

Hindi Diwas Competitions 
Shlok Chanting [K.G-II] 

KavitaVachan [ III-V] 
VaadVivad [VI-VIII] 

VigyapanSanrachna[IX-X] 
LNS Programme-Math 

(Detailed Assessment II) 

Language Club 
 
 
 

Classes VI to IX 

16.9.21 Thursday 

Wall Magazine- Inter-House 
“Hereditary and Evolution” 

“Evergreen Comic Characters” 
LNS Programme-Science 
(Detailed Assessment II) 

Class X 
Class III 

Classes VI to IX 

17.9.21 Friday Preparatory Leave 
Holiday 

Classes Nursery to XII 

18.9.21 Saturday Half Yearly Examination Commences Nursery to Class XII 

29.9.21 Wednesday Half Yearly Examination Ends Nursery to Class XII 

30.9.21 Thursday 
Regular Classes Begin after Half Yearly 

Examination Nursery to Class XII 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

MONTH- OCTOBER 2021 
 

Date Day Event In-charge/Classes 

2.10.21 Saturday 
Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

Special Classes for Students and Workshop 
for Teachers 

Perseus House 
Class I onwards 

5.10.21 Tuesday 
Football Inter-House Championship 

[Sr.&Jr.] Sports Dept. 

6.10.21 Wednesday 
Football Inter-House Championship 

[Sr.&Jr.] 
 
 

7.10.21 Thursday 
Football Inter-House Championship 

[Sr.&Jr.] 
 

8.10.21 Friday 

Indian Air Force day 
Wall Magazine-Inter-House 
“Path to Modernization” 

Inter School Lawn Tennis Championship 

ClassXI Humanities 

9.10.21 Saturday 
Inter School Lawn Tennis Championship 

Half Yearly PTM & 
Result Declaration 

 
Classes Nursery to XII 

13.10.21 Wednesday 
Dussehra - Special Assembly 

“Joyful Treat in a Festive Fete” 
Class V Kalam 
Kindergarten 

14.10.21 Thursday 
Maha Navami 

School Excursion Begins 
Holiday 

15.10.21 
to 

18.10.21 

Friday 
to 

Monday 
 

Dussehra Break Holiday 

19.10.21 Tuesday 
Eid –ul –milad 

School Excursion Ends Holiday 

20.10.21 Wednesday Valmiki Jayanti Holiday 
21.10.21 Thursday School reopens after break Classes Nursery to XII 

22.10.21 Friday 
LNS Programme-English 
(Detailed Assessment III) 

Classes VI to IX 

23.10.21 Saturday UN Day Celebration MUN Club (Sr.) 

25.10.21 Monday Class Test: English Classes I to IX &XI 

26.10.21 Tuesday 
LNS Programme-Math 

(Detailed Assessment III) Classes VI to IX 

27.10.21 Wednesday 
LNS Programme-Science 
(Detailed Assessment III) 

Classes VI to IX 

30.10.21 Saturday 
Grand Parents Day 

Special Classes for Students and Workshop 
for Teachers 

Classes I and II 
 

Classes VI onwards 

 
 
 
 
 



 
MONTH- NOVEMBER 2021 

 

Date Day Event In-charge/Classes 

1.11.21 Monday 
Class Test: Hindi 

Hindi/Sanskrit 
Chemistry/Accountancy/History 

Classes I to VIII 
ClassX 

Class XI 

2.11.21 Tuesday 
Diwali-Special Assembly 

Diwali Celebration Aquila House& Kindergarten 

3.11.21 Wednesday Diwali Break Begins Holiday 

4.11.21 Thursday Diwali Holiday 

5.11.21 Friday Govardhan Holiday 

6.11.21 Saturday Bhai Dooj Holiday 

8.11.21 Monday 
School reopens after Diwali 

Class Test: Math 
Physics/Economics/Pol. Sci. 

 
Classes I to IX 

Class XI 
9.11.21 Tuesday Uttarakhand Sthapna Diwas Cepheus House 

10.11.21 Wednesday Chhath Pooja Holiday 

11.11.21 Thursday 
National Education Day 

Pre-Board IBegins 
 

Classes X and XII 

13.11.21 Saturday Children’s Day Celebration 
Class Teachers & 

Cultural In-charges 

14.11.21 Sunday Children’s Day  

15.11.21 Monday 
Class Test: EVS 

Science 
Math/Bio/B.St. /Geography 

Classes I to V 
Classes VI to IX 

Class XI 

18.11.21 Thursday 
Wall Magazine-Inter-House 

“World of Expressions” 
Class -VI 

19.11.21 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 

20.11.21 Saturday Special Classes for Students and 
Workshop for Teachers 

Class I onwards 

22.11.21 Monday 
Class Test: Social Science 

Optional Subjects 
Pre-Board I Ends 

Classes I to IX 
Class XI 

Class X & XII 

24.11.21 
to 

27.11.21 

Wednesday 
to 

Saturday 

“Blaze of Glory” 
Sports Day – A Mega Event 

Sports Dept. 
& 

BLM Faculty & Staff 

30 .11.21 Tuesday 

 
Explore Your School [Quiz] 

Interclass Competition 
 

Classes I -VIII 
Class Teachers 

& 
Cultural In-charge 

 
 



 
 

MONTH- DECEMBER 2021 
 

Date Day Event In-charge/Classes 

4.12.21 Saturday 

Indian Navy Day 
PTM & 

Result Declaration of Pre-Board I 
Special Classes for Students and Workshop 

for Teachers 

 
Classes X & XII 
Class I onwards 

6.12.21 Monday 
PT-III   Commences 

PT-II ” 
December Assessment ” 

Classes I to IX 
Class XI 

Kindergarten 

14.12.21 Tuesday 
PT& 

December Assessment Ends 
 

16.12.21 Thursday 
Wall Magazine-Inter-House 

Story Mapping on co-operation and 
teamwork. 

 
Class -VII 

17.12.21 Friday 
Master Chef Competition 
Pre-Board II Commences 

Classes Nursery to V 
Classes X & XII 

18.12.21 Saturday PTM and PT Result declaration 
Classes Nursery to IX & 

XI 

20.12.21 Monday Basket Ball Championship 
[Sr. –Boys] 

Sports Dept. 

21.12.21 Tuesday 
Basket Ball Championship 

[Sr. –Girls] 
Sports Dept. 

22.12.21 Wednesday Basket Ball Championship -Final Sports Dept. 

24.12.21 Friday 
Christmas-Special Assembly 

Christmas Celebration 
Orion House 

Nursery-Class VIII 

25.12.21 Saturday Christmas Holiday 

27.12.21 Monday 
Volley Ball Championship 

[Sr. –Boys] 
Sports Dept. 

28.12.21 Tuesday 
Volley Ball Championship 

[Sr. –Girls] 
Sports Dept. 

29.12.21 Wednesday Volley Ball - Final 
Pre-Board II Ends 

Sports Dept. 
Classes X & XII 

31.12.21 Friday Winter Break Commences Holidays 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

MONTH- JANUARY 2022 
 

Date Day Event In-charge /Classes 

10.1.22 Monday School Reopens after Winter Break Classes Nursery to XII 

11.1.22 Tuesday 
LNS Programme-English 
(Detailed Assessment IV) 

Classes VI to IX 

12.1.22 Wednesday 

Wall Magazine- Inter-House 
“Future Technology” 

“The New India” 
National Youth Day 

ClassVIII 
Class V 

13.1.22 Thursday 
Makar Sankranti – 
Special Assembly 
Lohri Celebration 

Class X Emerald 
 

Kindergarten 
14.1.22 Friday Makar Sankranti Holiday 

15.1.22 Saturday 

Indian Army Day 
PTM& 

Result Declaration of 
Pre-Board II 

 
Classes Nursery to IX, XI 

 
Classes X & XII 

 

17.1.22 Monday Digital Week Commences Scientific and Robotic Club 
Classes VI to X 

18.1.22 Tuesday 
LNS Programme-Math 

(Detailed Assessment IV) 
Classes VI to IX 

20.1.22 Wednesday 
LNS Programme-Science 
(Detailed Assessment IV) Classes VI to IX 

24.1.22 Thursday Girl Child Day  

25.1.22 Tuesday 

“Unity in Diversity” 
Competitions 

Dance [Patriotic Theme] 
Role Play Patriotic Theme 

Know your Leaders 
Mock Parliament 

Constitution Composition 
Television Interview 

 
 

Classes K.G 
Class I to III 
Class IV & V 

Class VI 
Class VII 
Class VIII 

26.1.22 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration Perseus House 
27.1.22 Thursday Subject Enrichment Activity Class IX 
28.1.22 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity Class IX 

29.1.22 Saturday 
Subject Enrichment Activity 

Special Classes for Students and 
Workshop for Teachers 

Class IX 
Class I onwards 

31.1.22 Monday Cricket Match [Jr.] Sports Dept. 

 
 
 



 
 

MONTH- FEBRUARY 2022 
 

Date Day Event In-charge/Classes 
1.2.22 Tuesday Cricket Match [Jr.] Sports Dept. 
2.2.22 Wednesday Cricket Match [Sr.] Sports Dept. 
3.2.22 Thursday Cricket Match [Sr.] Sports Dept. 

4.2.22 Friday 

Cricket Match 
[Jr.&Sr.] Final 

Basant Panchami- 
Special Assembly 

Sports Dept. 
 

Class V BOSE 

5.2.22 Saturday Basant Panchami Holiday 

8.2.22 Tuesday 
Annual Exam Commences 

Subject Enrichment Activity Commences 

Classes IX & XI 
 

Classes I to VIII 
11.2.22 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity Ends Classes I to VIII 
12.2.22 Saturday Graduation Day Kindergarten 
14.2.22 Monday G.K Quiz (III to VIII) Cultural In charges 
18.2.22 Friday Annual Exam Ends Classes IX & XI 

19.2.22 Saturday 
Release of E-Magazine Vol -II 

Special Classes for Students and Workshop 
for Teachers 

Editorial Board 
Classes I to VIII 

25.2.22 Friday National Science Day Celebration Classes VI to VIII 

26.2.22 Saturday 
PTM & Report Card 
Preparatory Leave 

Classes IX & XI 
Classes Nursery to VIII 

28.2.22 Monday 
National Science Day 

Annual Examination Commences 
 

Classes Nursery to VIII 
 

MONTH- MARCH 2022 
 

Date Day Event In-charge/Classes 
1.3.22 Tuesday Mahashivratri Holiday 
2.3.22 Wednesday New Session Begins Classes X &XII 

16.3.22 Wednesday Annual Examination Ends Classes Nursery to VIII 
17.3.22 

to 
19.3.22 

Thursday 
to 

Saturday 

 
Holi Break 

 
Holidays 

20.3.22 Sunday World Sparrow Day  
21.3.22 Monday School Reopens after Holi Break Classes X & XII 

26.3.22 Saturday 
PTM & Report Card 

 
Classes Nursery to VIII 

 


